1.5A Dual High Speed
MOSFET Drivers
CLM4426 / CLM4427 / CLM4428
FEATURES
•• High Peak Output Current . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >1.5A
•• Fast Switching . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . t D = 40ns
•• Wide Operating Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4.5V to 18V
•• Matched Rise and Fall Times

MOSFET’s intended state will not be affected.  All terminals
are fully protected up to 4kV of ESD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Logic Package Temperature
CLM4426CP Inverting 8 Pin PDIP 0oC to 70oC
CLM4426EP Inverting 8 Pin PDIP -40oC to 85oC
CLM4426CY Inverting 8 Pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
CLM4426EY Inverting 8 Pin SOIC -40oC to 85oC
CLM4427CP Noninverting 8 Pin PDIP 0oC to 70oC
CLM4427EP Noninverting 8 Pin PDIP -40oC to 85oC
CLM4427CY Noninverting 8 Pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
CLM4427EY Noninverting 8 Pin SOIC -40oC to 85oC
CLM4428CP Differential 8 Pin PDIP 0oC to 70oC
CLM4428EP Differential 8 Pin PDIP -40oC to 85oC
CLM4428CY Differential 8 Pin SOIC 0oC to 70oC
CLM4428EY Differential 8 Pin SOIC -40oC to 85oC
CORPORATION
FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM
EFFECTIVE
INPUT